
YEOVIL CREMATORIUM AND CEMETERY COMMITTEE

FEES OPERATIVE FROM 1ST APRIL 2015 AT YEOVIL CEMETERY

The fees listed below are applicable to the residents (Parishioners) of Yeovil, i.e. the parishes
of Yeovil Town, Yeovil Without and Brympton.
For Non-Parishioners, i.e. residents of the Yeovil area but not within the above Parish’s, the
fees are doubled. If the deceased moved in to a residential care home, less than 12 months
prior to the date of death, the fee will remains at the standard rate.

INTERMENT FEES 2015/16 TOTAL

The burial of the body of a person whose age at the time of death

 Exceeds sixteen years
 The burial of Cremated remains
 The scattering of cremated remains (uncontained burial)
 The use of the chapel

Please note: there is no charge for the interment of babies and children up to
the age of sixteen

£430.00
£190.00
£ 57.00
£ 90.00

BURIAL AND MEMORIAL RIGHTS

(for a period of 75 years – subject to review)
The purchase of burial and memorial rights:-

 In the children’s section
 In the remainder of the cemetery
 In a selected site
 In a grave for cremated remains only

£ 68.00
£400.00
£565.00
£277.00

MEMORIAL APPROVAL FEES

(applicable for Parishioner and Non-Parishioner)
 For the right to erect a memorial or vase
 Additional inscription to existing memorial

£123.00
£ 34.00

SEARCHING REGISTERS

 For a period of not more than one year
 For each additional year
 Certificate of entry in burial register

£ 34.00
£ 24.00
£ 24.00


